City of Madison Madison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 84235 Version: 1 Name: Change Order No. 11 to Contract 8595, Madison
Public Market, to Daniels Construction, for
$74,544.54

Type: Resolution Status: Items Referred

File created: 7/1/2024 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action:

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Change Order No. 11 to Contract 8595, Madison Public Market, to Daniels Construction, for

$74,544.54 (District 12)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 8595 CO 11.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/5/2024 1 Engineering Division Refer
Title

Change Order No. 11 to Contract 8595, Madison Public Market, to Daniels Construction, for $74,544.54
(District 12)

Body

See Attached.

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

