Change Order-BPW Report

Creation Date:{Jun 28, 2024 | Aldermanic District:|12
Project Title:[8595-Madison Public Market-CONS |

Project Number:|10069 Contract Number:|8595 |

Submitted By:|Steven White, City of Madison Engineering - Facilities Management |

Processing Change Order No.|PCO-011 Contractor:|Daniels Construction
Change Order No:(CO-011 919 Applegate Road
Madison Wisconsin, 53713
Change Order Type: Schedule Change Explanation (if applicable):
O Street O TE-Electrical
O Sewer-Sanitary O Parks
O Sewer-Storm Facilities
O Wwater
Justification:
>
. |32
k=] 5 S 2|
B 58| |2 |8 2|£
g _|e 3 2l 3 8|5 0
EfZle S|lc 8|8 |3 =8 g%
B S5|Z Elg Ofg 2 sz 9of¢
wole g2 glg - =|5 2|8
- = Q . . . . .
2 2|9 o é § o Sz S g *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
s E|E =2 g | = o 5|3 2o -
item No. and Name 2 2|18 5|g &2 2 2|2 £(92 Time Ext Acct. No. N/B*  |Total
< &|5 Bl Y5 o 8|5 3|0 Required?
COR-016-CB 005 -64- H
o| o o|lo| ol o 10069642401 N $34,504.46
COR-017-St Chamber Undi t No Cont Ext -64- -
orm Chamber Undercu O O O O O 0O o Cont Ex 10069 64;61.61(())0 N $40,040.08
Value current as of:Value: % of Original
Net Change Order 0.47% $74,544.54
The Original Contract Total $15,741,760.00|
BPW Approval Date 6/28/24 3:53 PM|Sum of previous Approved Change Orders 0.56% $88,923.28,
(if applicable): 6/28/24 3:53 PM|The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.04% $15,905,227.82|
07/10/24
Total Project Contingency 8.00% $1,259,340.80
6/28/24 3:53 PM|Remaining Contingency prior to this change order $1,170,417.52
Change Order Type 6/28/24 3:53 PM|Remaining Contingency after this change order $1,095,872.98
O under $20k?
Over $20k? This Contract completion type is: Completion Date
O over Contingency? Original Contract Time/Completion Date 01/31/25
[ Time Ext Requested? 5/23/23 9:05 AM | Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order




