Change Order-Internal Summary & Justification

Creation

18, 2024 | Aldermantc Distiet(12 |

Project Tithe: BE05-Madison Public Market-FM-CONS
Project 210089 Cortract Numiber:|8505 |

Submitted By:|Steven White, Chy of Madison Engineering - Faclildes Management

Processing Change Order No. PCO-016 mb—um
Change Order No:|CO-013 Applegat Road
Madlson Yisconsin, 53713
Change Order Type: [Schadule Change Explanation (¥ applicable):
O Streat O TE-Electrical
O Sswer-Sanhary O Parks
O Sewer-Stom E Fadiides
O Wter
meuﬁhﬁ“ 9 of Original
Net Change Order 0.60% $65,100.90
The Original Contract Total $15,741,760.00
BPW Approval Date BHE24 2240 PM of previous Approved Change Orders 30% $477,235.12
BI16/24 240 PM The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 103.64% $16,314,006.11
oaf2er24
Total Project Contingency £.00% $1,250,340.80
8116424 2,40 P |Remaining Comtingancy prior to this change order $782,105.68
IChange Order Type B624 2240 PM|Remaining Contingency after this change order $657,004.69
[T under s20ic
Bl over s20i2 Thiis Contract completion type ls: Compleion Date
[ over Cortingancy? Original Coniract Time/\Compiaton Daie olsaies
I Time Ext Requested? 52373906 AM | Contract ime/compietion date as & result of this change order

See Next Page for Justification Dta by COR



