PROJECT CONTRACTOR

AMOUNT OF BID

CONTRACT NO. 8595
MADISON PUBLIC MARKET

JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

Base Bid:ACCT NO. 10069-64-200: 53310 (90924)
CONTINGENCY 8%
SUBTOTAL

Alt 3: ACCT NO. 14908-401-140: 53310 (90924)

CONTINGENCY 8%
SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$ 15,741,760.00

15,189,510.00
1,215,160.00

16,404,670.00

552,250.00
44,180.00

596,430.00

$17,001,100.00






